Customer:
DRW: Jason CHKD Moon MATL: Wim
APPD: Joe
Technical Informations
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H.Schmitt 20.6.2008
FINISH Sarah
02.03.2009
1 from 3

08= 8mm
Height
Ordering Information
Serie Cap Type
R= Red
Q11007
Customer:
DRW: Jason CHKD Jules MATL: Wu DATE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H.Schmitt 20.6.2008
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
02.03.2009
APPD: Join FINISH
Dimensions Cap Type E
N= without
LED
TOP VIEW
Black Points  are optional with LED
Circuit Diagramm
Switch Spacing
BU= Bulk
Ware
TU= TUBE
PACKING
WH= White
Shieh Sheet 2 from 3
R= ROHS
Conform
B= Blue
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
BL= Blue
RD= Red
YE= Yellow
TR=
Transparent
other heights
on request
Part No.:
G= Green
TACT SWITCH
Part No.: Q11007
Customer:
DRW: Jason CHKD Jules MATL: Wu DATE 02.03.2009
APPD: Join FINISH Shieh Sheet 3 from 3
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H.Schmitt 20.6.2008
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com